‘ Belgium South: video services, what they know, what they use

Awareness % Usage %
Youtube 93,8 70,0 Youtube
Netflix 91,7 69,3 Netflix
Facebook 91,5 65,7 Facebook
Provider service (Proximus, Voo,...) 79,7 52,9 Provider service (Proximus, Voo,...)
Instagram 82,2 456 Instagram
RTBF Auvio 69,3 38,8 RTBF Auvio
Snapchat 75,8 34,3 Snapchat
Free streaming sites 62,8 30,8 Free streaming sites
TikTok 73,6 28,8 TikTok
Disney+ 71,2 27,4 Disney+
New sbrands sites (dailies or magazines) 63,0 25,9 Newsbrands sites (dailies or magazines)
Free dow nload sites 59,2 25,6 Free download sites
RTL Play 68,2 24,7 RTL Play
Amazon Prime 65,9 24,0 Amazon Prime
Tw itter 72,8 21,0 Twitter
Twitch 39,0 12,8 Twitch
Dailymotion 53,0 11,3 Dailymotion
RTL & I'nfini 51,9 8,1 RTL a I'Infini
BeTV 58,1 7,5 BeTV
Vimeo 31,2 7,0 Vimeo
UniversCiné 10,2 1,6 UniversCiné
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Q: Awareness: already heard about ?
Q: Usage: subscriber or user for video on demand ?
Usage rebased on total population
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